
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-1093

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:12/24/2014 Consent

On agenda: Final action:12/24/2014 1/20/2015

Title: Approves a contract with the Colorado Department of Health Care Policy and Financing (HCPF),
Colorado’s Medicaid Agency, for HCPF’s County Medicaid Incentive Program Agreement which will
allow Denver Department of Human Services to earn incentives up to $920,637.51 for the current
state fiscal year based upon meeting specific program outcomes as found in the agreement (2014-
19599). (SAFETY &amp; WELL-BEING) Approves a contract with the Colorado Department of Health
Care Policy and Financing (HCPF), Colorado’s Medicaid Agency, for HCPF’s County Medicaid
Incentive Program Agreement which will allow Denver Department Human Services to earn incentives
up to $920,637.51 for the current state fiscal year based upon meeting specific program outcomes as
found in the agreement (2014-19599). The last reguarly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day
review period is on 1-19??-15.  The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 12-18-14.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR14 1093 DHS County Medicaid Incentives Program 2014-19599, 3. CB14-
1093_Bill_St of CO DHCPF, 4. CB14-1093_Contract_St of CO DHCPF

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council1/20/2015 3 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council1/12/2015 2 Pass

approved by consentConsent12/24/2014 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/22/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

