
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-0765

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:10/27/2015 Safety & Well-being Committee

On agenda: Final action:10/27/2015 11/16/2015

Title: Amends an agreement with the Colorado Department of Health Care Policy and Financing (HCPF),
for HCPF’s County Medicaid Incentive Program Agreement that will allow the Denver Department of
Human Services to earn incentives up to $1,004,682.88 for the current state fiscal year based upon
meeting specific program outcomes as found in the agreement (2014-19599-01). (SAFETY AND
WELL-BEING) Amends an agreement with the Colorado Department of Health Care Policy and
Financing (HCPF), for HCPF’s County Medicaid Incentive Program Agreement that will allow the
Denver Department of Human Services to earn incentives up to $1,004,682.88 for the current state
fiscal year based upon meeting specific program outcomes as found in the agreement (2014-19599-
01). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on     .  The
Committee approved filing this resolution at its meeting on 10-27-15.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. RR15 0765 DHS State of CO HCPF_2014-19599-01, 3. RR15 0765 DHS State of
CO HCPF_Key Terms_2014-19599-01, 4. CR15-0765_Agreement Amendment_State of Colorado
Medicaid, 5. CB15-0765_Bill_StateColoradoMedicaidCorrected

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council11/16/2015 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council11/9/2015 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council11/3/2015 2

approved for filingSafety & Well-being Committee10/27/2015 1 Pass

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

