
 

Page 1 

 

 
  

Safety and Well-being Committee 
Agenda  

 
 
Tuesday, October 27, 2015 

 
1:30 PM 

 
City & County Building, Room 391 

 
Committee Members: New, Chair; Kniech, Vice-Chair; Clark; Flynn; Kashmann; 

López 
  
Committee Staff: Debra Bartleson 
 

For information on public comment procedures go to denvergov.org/CommitteePublicComment 
 
Presentations 
 

1. Body Worn Camera demonstration 
 Commander Archer, Denver Police Dept. 

 
2. Briefing:  Dept. of Human Services 
 Don Mares, Manager of the Dept. of Human Services; Jeff 

Holliday, Andrea Albo, and Jay Morein, Dept. of Human 
Services 

 
Bill Requests 
 

RR15-
0765 

Amends an agreement with the Colorado Department 
of Health Care Policy and Financing (HCPF), for 
HCPF’s County Medicaid Incentive Program 
Agreement that will allow the Denver Department of 
Human Services to earn incentives up to 
$1,004,682.88 for the current state fiscal year based 
upon meeting specific program outcomes as found in 
the agreement (2014-19599-01). 

 Andrea Albo and Jay Morein, Dept. of Human Services 

 

http://www.denvergov.org/citycouncil/DenverCityCouncil/News/PublicComments/tabid/443411/Default.aspx

